
ALL SAINTS CHURCH SUTTON 
ROTA    MARCH 2026

 1st
9 a.m.

  

8th
10 a.m.

  

15th
9 a.m. 

22nd
9 a.m.

29th
  10 a.m.

 HOLY
COMMUNION

LENT 2
  

BREAKFAST 
CHURCH
LENT 3

 
 

HOLY
COMMUNION
MOTHERING

SUNDAY

SREVICE OF 
THE WORD

 

PALM 
SUNDAY

COCKAYNE 
HATLEY 

Flowers NO FLOWERS LENT LENT LENT
Cleaning Helen  William/

Jo
Amy

 
Darren/
Claire

- 

Sacristan Helen - Jo Bronwyn -
 Leader Rev Alex  Rev Lucy Rev Alex Darren - 
Readings Jo

Genesis 12
1-4 

Clive 
 
 
  

Bronwyn
  1 Samuel

1-13

Catherine 
Ezekiel 37

1-14

 - 

Rev Alex
John3 
1-17 

 

 
---- 

 
  

Rev Alex
 John 9

1-41
  

Clare
John 11

1-45

 

 
- 

Inter-
cessions

 Rev Alex  Rev Lucy Rev Alex Darren - 

Organist Rex - Jane -
Coffee  Jim  Jo/ Sue P  Catherine Yve  
Hymns 336 *2

148 *2,6,7
235 *2 

--- 140 *2,3
1 part 1
115 *3 

157
156
224 

  

Bells Jim Sharn/Jay Judith Catherine  


